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LE GALL Antoine
TOURNUS Maél

GROLLEAU-COURALET Louis
BRISSET-LAVENTURE Viktor

FROGER Kelvin
YOUINOU Antoine
LE HIR Antonin
VEISTROFFER Elian
HURFORD Rupert
SIMON Thomas
LAMY Zakarya
KEROULAS Jules
ROUSSET Gaston
ROGER Jules
BERTONNIERE Romain

CORNOUAILLE
CORNOUAILLE

RCF LA BOULIE

ST LAURENT

VAL QUEVEN

BADEN

PARIS COUNTRY
LANNIRON QUIMPER
FOURQUEUX
ILED'OR

L'ODET

LANNIRON QUIMPER
FRESLONNIERE
PARIS COUNTRY
LANNIRON QUIMPER

76
77
78
81
79
79
83
81
87
86
80
94
90
96
98

76
77
79
76
80
82
78
83
79
82
89
84
89
88
103

152
154
157
157
159
161
161
164
166
168
169
178
179
184
201

Minimes G



GP Jeunes Odet 2019 Minimes F

U12 F T1 T2 Total
1 ROUEILLE Laurz ODT 80 73 153
2 DEVESAJoyce LESFOLTENELL: 84 81 165

3 BIHAN Alexane VAL QUEVEN 99 94 193
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Benjamins Gargons U 14

CUERVO Léo
DE REU Jules

ABOMNES PAUREAU Andre-Jean

LE BOURHIS Sixte
FAUCHEUX Valentin
SEBILLOT Ilan
NECKER Tanguy
ANDRE Dylan
MOSTINI Grégoire
MADEC Leo

LE BOS-NICLOT Alberic

BOUILLON Titouan
LHERNAULT Bastien

LESAGE PERTUSATI Lucas

ROUAULT Alexian
ROUQUIE Louis
LAVIALLE Clément
POUPART Louis
MELOCCO Paul

MARLIAC--BERGEUN Pierre

DETROYE Mathieu
ALLANNIC Antoine
CURUNET Hippolyte
MEBROUK Yanis
GUERREAU Raphael
GIAFFERI Ange
AUFFRET Eliott

Clubs

SAINTES
BARRIERE LA BAULE
CARANTEC
ILED'OR

L'ODET
BRETESCHE
ROCHELLE SUD
L'ODET
CARANTEC

CH. CHEVERNY
BREST IROISE
LAVAL
LEGOLFNATIONAL
VAL GRAND
CABOURG LE HOME
BREST IROISE
L'ODET

SAINTES

VAL QUEVEN
PLOEMEUR
OMAHA BEACH
BADEN

BADEN

L'ODET

NANTES VIGNEUX
STADE FRANCAIS
CHANTILLY

T1
72
73
76
80
83
85
85
82
86
86
85
86
86
90
88
85
89
89
88
97

100
100
100
112
83
88
999

T2
71
78
80
81
79
77
77
80
81
82
85
85
85
83
86
92
90
92
95
86
89
89
97

106
999
999
999

Total
143
151
156
161
162
162
162
162
167
168
170
171
171
173
174
177
179
181
183
183
189
189
197
218
1082
1087
1998
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GP Jeunes Odet 2019

Benjamines U 14
1 KERJEAN Marine
2 PITEL Cassandre
3 LE LOREC Agathe
4 AUZOU Mathilde
4 LE SQUER Manon

T1
DINARD 92
SABLES D'OR 94
BADEN 96
L'ODET 101
PLOEMEUR 97

T2  Total
90 182
91 185
95 191
94 195
98 195

Benjamines



GP Jeunes Odet 2019

U12 G
1 FALCHER Ewen
2 RIHOUET Rafael
3 FERNANDEZ-MANGAS Enzo
4 OLIVO Maxime
5 LETHUILLIER Maél
5 KERJEAN Antoine
7 LEFEBVRE Titouan
8 TURCAUD Raphael
9 TROCHERIE Charles
9 PEIGNE Alfred
11 DEWET Enak
12 MACOUIN Louis
13 GOURAUD Karl
13 JAN Josef
15 GALERNE Alexis
16 MOUTY Rafaél
16 STEPHANT Arnold
16 PRESSE Ulysse
19 HORS Paul
20 GOURAUD Matt
21 TAILLIA Pierre-Armand
22 ROGER Jacques
23 MESSIAN Aedan
2/, JOHNSTON Léo
24, CHOQUIER GUILBAUD Zacharie
26 LAMY Khais
27 KILMARTIN Leopold
28 KHAMDARANIKORN Maxime
29 DORMONT Maxime

LANNIRON QUIMPER

GRANVILLE
ILED'OR

BADEN

ILED'OR
DINARD

VAL QUEVEN
CHOLET

CAP MALO
NANTES VIGNEUX
ST SAMSON
AVRILLE

ST JEAN / MONTS
VAL QUEVEN
FRESLONNIERE
REBETZ

BADEN

DINARD

VAL QUEVEN

ST JEAN / MONTS
PARIS COUNTRY
PARIS COUNTRY
BADEN

LANNIRON QUIMPER

ST LAURENT
L'ODET
BREST IROISE

ST SYLVAIN D'ANJOU

PEN AR BED

T1

78
82
82
81
84
86
84
84
81
85
88
89
86
89
o1
89
91
92
89
87
95
95
95
92
99
97
97

103

111

T2 Total
70 148
77 159
78 160
84 165
82 166
80 166
83 167
84 168
88 169
84 169
82 170
84 173
90 176
87 176
86 177
89 178
87 178
86 178
91 180
94 181
87 182
90 185
93 188
99 191
92 191
99 196

101 198
98 201
103 214

ui2G



GP Jeunes Odet 2019 U12 G



GP Jeunes Odet 2019

O 00 oL NN R

Jury
=]

U12 F

FOURDAN Lou
DETROYE Constance
JULIEN Lola
STATIOTIS Aubane
LOUSSOUARN Ines
KEROULAS Colette
GAUCHARD Hedda
COVILLE Elisa

OTTO Anne Charlotte
GUILBAUD Jeanne

ST LAURENT
OMAHA BEACH
ILED'OR

ST SAMSON

ST SAMSON
LANNIRON QUIMPER
RENNES ST JACQUES
BADEN
GRANGE/ORMES
ILED'OR

T1
87

90
88
89
91

102
93
97
101

T2  Total
77 164
86 168
78 168
88 176
90 179
89 180
87 189
98 191
97 194

98

199

U12 F



